Work Grouj

WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING

WSSWING

WSZONE?2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2

WSZONE?2

Wo NumberDescription

945591
948815
948818
942453
948811
950235

901072
927169
929406
901071
901073
913951
929407
929832
927170
928502
925305
928040
941996
748022
914704
942405

Water leak

DAMAGED SERVICE LINE (PF
Water Leak

INVESTIGATE REPORT OF St
WATER LEAK BEFORE METE
SEWER SPILL

CH1422091 Driveway cut size
CH14Z2102 Curb cut size 2x8
CH14Z2107 Curb cut size 2x1:
CH14Z2091 Curb cut size 2x1t
CH14Z22091 24 X24 RD CUT
CH1422091 ROAD CUT 10X2(
CH14Z2R107 Road cut size 8x
CH14Z2109 Road cut size 10x
CH14Z2102 Road cut size 8x1
CH14Z2R106 Road cut size 6x
CH14Z2099 Road cut size 25>
CH14Z2R103 Road cut size 7¢
Mechanical Jobbers # 4398 Ral
KM14Z2007 Digup - Z2 main
WC14Z2R007 Landscape - SO
Digup - Replace Short side ser

Classification

SERVLINELEAK
SERVLINELEAK
CUSTOMERPRBLM
CUSTOMERPRBLM
CUSTOMERPRBLM

OVERFLOW

DRIVEWAYREP

CURBREPAIR
CURBREPAIR
CURBREPAIR
ROADREPAIR
ROADREPAIR
ROADREPAIR
ROADREPAIR
ROADREPAIR
ROADREPAIR
ROADREPAIR
ROADREPAIR
IN PAVEMENT
REPAIR
LANDSCAPE

SERVLINELEAK

Problem Type

LEAK
LEAK
LEAK
NONPOTABLEWTR

SSOVERFLOW

CONCRETEREPAIR

BROKEN

LEAK

Finish Date

10/1/2014 4:30:00

10/2/2014 5:30:00

10/2/2014 8:10:12

10/1/2014 7:18:19

10/2/2014 4:45:00

10/6/2014 6:00:50
6

10/2/2014 2:17:52
10/2/2014 2:16:52
10/2/2014 2:16:04
10/2/2014 2:19:01
10/2/2014 2:18:15
10/2/2014 2:18:36
10/2/2014 2:16:26
10/2/2014 2:13:05
10/2/2014 2:17:25
10/2/2014 2:14:09
10/2/2014 2:09:42
10/2/2014 2:15:41
10/2/2014 2:07:30
10/2/2014 11:45:1¢
10/2/2014 1:47:38
10/1/2014 4:05:05
16



Work Grouj

WSZONES3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3

WSZONE3

WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4

Wo NumberDescription

941997
941988
887069
887075
887083
853410
887536
899634
914670
876123
940849
948610
948612
948613
948614

877440
877441
877442
877444
900881
900883
912375
912376

Raise valves after DOT resurfa
Lower abandoned valve boxes
SMH 134-E033B - Out of Paver
SMH 191-H007 - Out of Pavem
SMH 191-H067 - Out of Pavem
SMH 403-B253A - Out of paver
SMH 134-K148 - Out of Pavem
SMH 191-B016 - Out of Pavem
SMH 105-D006 Out of Paveme
SMH 105-Q037 - Out of Pavem
Raise SMH in Windy Hill Rd
Raise SMH after DOT resurfaci
Lower SMHs for DOT resrufacil
Lower SMHs for DOT resurfacil
Lower SMHs for DOT resurfacil

102-D032B) reseal M/H OFF F
102-D024) replace M/H ring ar
102-D023) replace M/H ring ar
102-D028) replace ring and co
404-H034) Reseal M/H OFF R
404-H032) Reseal M/H OFF R
404-9113) Replace ring and cc
404-0007) Replace ring and cc

(
(
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( )
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( )
(
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Classification

WTRVALVE
WTRVALVE

OUT OF PAVEMENT
OUT OF PAVEMENT
OUT OF PAVEMENT
OUT OF PAVEMENT
OUT OF PAVEMENT
OUT OF PAVEMENT
OUT OF PAVEMENT
OUT OF PAVEMENT
RAISED

RAISED
MANHOLE_WTR
MANHOLE_WTR
MANHOLE_WTR

OUT OF PAVEMENT
OUT OF PAVEMENT
OUT OF PAVEMENT
OUT OF PAVEMENT
REPAIR
REPAIR
REPAIR
REPAIR

Problem Type

Finish Date

10/2/2014
10/2/2014
10/2/2014
10/2/2014
10/2/2014
10/2/2014
10/2/2014
10/2/2014
10/2/2014
10/2/2014
10/2/2014
10/2/2014
10/2/2014
10/2/2014
10/2/2014
15

10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014

2:06:49
2:06:21
1:52:41
1:53:53
1:53:04
1:53:36
1:52:06
1:54:10
1:53:20
1:54:27
2:08:13
2:35:12
2:35:54
2:36:23
2:37:36

5:15:00
7:30:00
10:00:0(
9:30:00
5:45:00
5:30:00
7:45:00
7:30:00



Work Grouj
WSZONE4

WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4

WSZONE4

Wo NumberDescription

912377
912137
942446
942450
866977
866980
866982
866983
866984
866985
874968
874970
874971
875458
875460
876085
942449

(404-0006) Replace ring and cc
(491-B023) Reseal M/H off roac
MANHOLE VALVE

MANHOLE VALVE

404-D018) Non-Metallic Frame
404-D020) Non-Metallic Frame
404-D007) Non-Metallic Frame
404-D006) Non-Metallic Frame
404-D005) Non-Metallic Frame
404-D004) Non-Metallic Frame
103-F201
103-HO051
103-J069A) Non-Metallic Cove
312-Q524) rebuild invert in M/t
312-Q525) reseal M/H off roac
404-J097) reseal M/H off road.
video 6" tap

) Non-Metallic Frame
)

Non-Metallic Frame

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
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Classification

REPAIR

REPAIR

REPAIR

REPAIR

OUT OF PAVEMENT
OUT OF PAVEMENT
OUT OF PAVEMENT
OUT OF PAVEMENT
OUT OF PAVEMENT
OUT OF PAVEMENT
OUT OF PAVEMENT
OUT OF PAVEMENT
OUT OF PAVEMENT
OUT OF PAVEMENT
OUT OF PAVEMENT
OUT OF PAVEMENT
CUSTOMERPRBLM

Problem Type

ADJUSTMENT
ADJUSTMENT

Finish Date

10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/2/2014
25

62

7:15:00
6:00:00
9:30:00
10:30:0(
8:30:00
6:30:00
7:00:00
7:15:00
8:15:00
9:15:00
9:00:00
7:00:00
7:45:00
6:45:00
7:00:00
10:00:0(
11:00:0(



